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Motor Vehicle Purchase Quote
Vehicle Configuration 

$

$

Total $ 

$

Subtotal 

Destination Fee 

Documentation Fee 

Transportation Fee (if applicable) 

Order Modification Fee (if applicable) 

$ 

$Order Fee

$

0.00

1,125.00

75.00

0.00

100.00

Description Total in USD 

$41,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$11,990.00

All Black Premium Interior
Pearl White Paint

Dual Motor All-Wheel Drive
Long Range All-Wheel Drive

19’’ Gemini Wheels
Autopilot 
Model Y 

$52,990.00

$54,290.00

New Vehicle Warranty 
4 years or 50,000 mi

Battery and Drive Unit Warranty 
8 years or 120,000 mi




