TESLA

Motor Vehicle Purchase Quote Vehicle Configuration



316mi Range (EPA est.) 135mph Top Speed

4.8s

Description		7	Total in USD
Long Range All-Wh Dual Motor All-Whe All Black Premium I Pearl White Paint 19" Gemini Wheels Autopilot Model Y	el Drive		\$11,990.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$41,000.00
	Subtotal	\$	\$52,990.00
	Destination Fee	\$	1,125.00
	Documentation Fee	\$	75.00
	Order Fee	\$	100.00
	Transportation Fee (if applicable)	\$	0.00
	Order Modification Fee (if applicable)	\$	0.00

New Vehicle Warranty

4 years or 50,000 mi

Battery and Drive Unit Warranty

8 years or 120,000 mi

\$54,290.00

Total